
 

 
 

 April 2024 TEST CENTER  

 

 
 
 

MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY 
1 

8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

 
 

2 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

3 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

4 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

5 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

 

8 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

9 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

 

10 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

 

11 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

 

12 
8:30 
10:00 

 

15 
HIGH SCHOOL 

TESTING 
12:30 

 
 

16           
HIGH SCHOOL 

TESTING 
12:30 

 
 

17     
HIGH SCHOOL 

TESTING 
12:30 

 
 

18 
HIGH SCHOOL 

TESTING 
12:30 

 
 

19         
 

CLOSED 

22 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

23 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

 

24 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

25 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

26 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

29 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

 

30 
8:30 
10:00 
12:00 

 

    Updated 2/01/2024 

Office Hours 
8:00 AM – 3:00 PM  
Monday – Friday 

 
Please call (904) 547‐3390 or email 
Testing @FCTC.edu 
to schedule your appointment  
 

Please leave a message and your call 
will be returned within 48 hours. 
 

Test Services 
ServSafe                  CASAS 
Pearson Vue (Mon‐Fri)     TEAS       
Prometric/ASE  (T/TH only)      
Esco/HVAC Cert     Wonderlic
              
 

Reminders 
 24 hours notice is required for 

all appointments 
 

 valid, government issued, photo 
ID is required to test 

 

 All registration fees must be 
complete before scheduling 

 
 

ST. AUGUSTINE CAMPUS (SA) 
2980 Collins Ave. St. Augustine, FL 32084 • (904) 547‐3282 

PUBLIC SAFETY CAMPUS (PS) 
3640 Gaines Rd. St. Augustine, FL 32084 • (904) 547‐3542  FCTC.EDU 


