

April 2024 TEST CENTER

Office Hours

8:00 AM - 3:00 PM Monday - Friday

Please call (904) 547-3390 or email Testing @FCTC.edu

to schedule your appointment

Please leave a message and your call will be returned within 48 hours.

Test Services

ServSafe **CASAS** Pearson Vue (Mon-Fri) **TEAS** Prometric/ASE (T/TH only)

Esco/HVAC Cert Wonderlic

Reminders

- 24 hours notice is required for all appointments
- valid, government issued, photo ID is required to test
- All registration fees must be complete before scheduling

11 50					
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1		2	3	4	5
	8:30	8:30	8:30	8:30	8:30
	10:00	10:00	10:00	10:00	10:00
	12:00	12:00	12:00	12:00	12:00
8		9	10	11	12
	8:30	8:30	8:30	8:30	8:30
	10:00	10:00	10:00	10:00	10:00
	12:00	12:00	12:00	12:00	
15		16	<u> </u>	18	19
	HIGH SCHOOL	HIGH SCHOOL	HIGH SCHOOL	HIGH SCHOOL	
	TESTING	TESTING	TESTING	TESTING	CLOSED
	12:30	12:30	12:30	12:30	
22		23	24	25	26
	8:30	8:30	8:30	8:30	8:30
	10:00	10:00	10:00	10:00	10:00
	12:00	12:00	12:00	12:00	12:00
29	9 30				Updated 2/01/2024
	8:30	8:30			
	10:00	10:00			
	12:00	12:00			



FCTC.EDU

